
B 1    Baseball 3-4

Team Name Primary Contact Phone

(01)  Mainland Mariners Robert Cenzano

(02)  Super Sonics Mike  McCoy

(03)  White Sox Justin Brewer

(04)  Southaven Braves Jennifer Walker

(05)  Wildcats Kelvin Abram

(06)  Red Sox Tony Burns

(07)  Hammerhead Sharks Caleb Flanigan

(08)  Cubs Cody  Mccammon

(10)  Thunder Justin Lewis

(12)  Braves Courtney Hardaway

(13)  Tigers Andrew Hurst

Date Time Location Home Team Away Team Type Status

Schedule

Mon 04/07/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (02)  Super Sonics (13)  Tigers RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (03)  White Sox (12)  Braves RS

Tue 04/08/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (04)  Southaven Braves (10)  Thunder RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (05)  Wildcats (08)  Cubs RS

Thu 04/10/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (06)  Red Sox
(07)  Hammerhead
Sharks

RS P

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (01)  Mainland Mariners (02)  Super Sonics RS P

Mon 04/14/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (08)  Cubs (06)  Red Sox RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (10)  Thunder (05)  Wildcats RS

Tue 04/15/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (12)  Braves (04)  Southaven Braves RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (13)  Tigers (03)  White Sox RS

Thu 04/17/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (06)  Red Sox (10)  Thunder RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (07)  Hammerhead Sharks (08)  Cubs RS

Mon 04/21/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (03)  White Sox (01)  Mainland Mariners RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (04)  Southaven Braves (13)  Tigers RS

Tue 04/22/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (05)  Wildcats (12)  Braves RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (01)  Mainland Mariners (04)  Southaven Braves RS

Mon 04/28/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (13)  Tigers (05)  Wildcats RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (02)  Super Sonics (03)  White Sox RS

Tue 04/29/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (10)  Thunder
(07)  Hammerhead
Sharks

RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (12)  Braves (06)  Red Sox RS

Thu 05/01/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (05)  Wildcats (01)  Mainland Mariners RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (06)  Red Sox (13)  Tigers RS

Mon 05/05/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (07)  Hammerhead Sharks (12)  Braves RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (08)  Cubs (10)  Thunder RS

Tue 05/06/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (04)  Southaven Braves (02)  Super Sonics RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (12)  Braves (08)  Cubs RS

Thu 05/08/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (13)  Tigers
(07)  Hammerhead
Sharks

RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (01)  Mainland Mariners (06)  Red Sox RS

Mon 05/12/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (02)  Super Sonics (05)  Wildcats RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (03)  White Sox (04)  Southaven Braves RS
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Tue 05/13/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (10)  Thunder (12)  Braves RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (05)  Wildcats (03)  White Sox RS

Thu 05/15/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (06)  Red Sox (02)  Super Sonics RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (07)  Hammerhead Sharks (01)  Mainland Mariners RS

Mon 05/19/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (08)  Cubs (13)  Tigers RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (03)  White Sox (06)  Red Sox RS

Tue 05/20/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (04)  Southaven Braves (05)  Wildcats RS P

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (13)  Tigers (10)  Thunder RS P

Thu 05/22/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (01)  Mainland Mariners (08)  Cubs RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (02)  Super Sonics
(07)  Hammerhead
Sharks

RS

Tue 05/27/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (04)  Southaven Braves (03)  White Sox RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (07)  Hammerhead Sharks (08)  Cubs RS

Thu 05/29/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (10)  Thunder (12)  Braves RS

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (02)  Super Sonics (01)  Mainland Mariners RS

Mon 06/02/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (06)  Red Sox
(07)  Hammerhead
Sharks

RS R

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (01)  Mainland Mariners (02)  Super Sonics RS R

Tue 06/03/2025 6:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (04)  Southaven Braves (05)  Wildcats RS R

7:00 PM A-5 @ Snowden Grove Park (13)  Tigers (10)  Thunder RS R

Type: RS - Regular Season Game     PS - Pre Season Game     PL - Playoff Game     PR - Practice Status: C - Canceled     P - Postponed     R - Rescheduled
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